Get the
Complete
BAIER
Catalog
Available
online as a
PDF download
...and also in

New
Round Square Oval
Standard Hinged Options
Square T-Handle Hinged Round Hex-Bolt Hinged Oval Hex-Bolt Hinged
Over 20 Models Available
Baier Quick-Acting 4 Dog Low Profile
New
 Internal Hinged Options
Locks Open
Lays FlatVertical Install
FLUSH HATCH PRODUCT MATRIX
LOW-PROFILE
STYLE
L-O HNGD AL ST AL ST AL ST AL /A /S /SS
OVALS
15 X 24 L-O BFHO15X24A BFHO15X24S BFHOTH15X24A BFHQTH15X24A BFHLP15X24A /A /S /SS
15 X 24 HNGD   BFHHO15X24A   BFHHO15X24S BFHHOTH15X24A /A /S /SS
15 X 24 H I D D E N  H I N G E BFHHQTH15X24A /A /S
ROUNDS
8 L-O BFHRTH8A /A /S /SS
14 L-O BFHR14A /A /S /SS
16 L-O BFHR16A BFHR16S /A /S /SS
18 L-O BFHR18A BFHR18S (Coming Soon) /A /S /SS
20 L-O BFHR20A BFHR20S BFHRTH20A   BFHQTH20A BFHLP20A /A /S /SS
20 H I D D E N  H I N G E BFHHQTH20A /A /S
22 HNGD BFHHR22A BFHHR22S /A /S
24 L-O BFHR24A BFHR24S /A /S /SS
SQUARES
24 X 24 L-O BFHSQ24X24A /A /S /SS
24 X 24 L-O BFHQTH24X24A /A /S /SS
24 X 24 HNGD BFHHSQ24X24A /A /S
24 X 24 H I D D E N  H I N G E BFHHQTH24X24A /A /S
H
IN
G
E